
AMITY UNIVERSITY DUBAI
DEGREES AND FEE STRUCTURE



FEE STRUCTURE
DEGREES DURATION FEE PER

YEAR
FEE PER

YEAR
Business  AED USD

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Years AED 64,575 $ 17,835

Bachelor of Commerce in Accounting 4 Years AED 64,575 $ 17,835

Bachelor of Finance 4 Years AED 64,575 $ 17,835

Master of Business Administration 2 Years AED 49,500 $  13,613

Executive Master of Business Administration 2 Years AED 38,500 $  10,588

Post Graduate Diploma in Digital Marketing Strategies 1 Year AED 13,920 $  3,840

Engineering, Architecture and Interior Design

Bachelor of Architecture 5 Years AED 45,000 $  12,330

Bachelor of Interior Design 4 Years AED 40,000 $  10,960

Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 3 Years AED 45,000 $  12,330

Bachelor of Technology Aerospace Engineering 4 Years AED 60,000 $ 16,440

Bachelor of Technology Civil Engineering 4 Years AED 50,000 $ 13,700

Bachelor of Technology Computer Science and Engineering 4 Years AED 50,000 $ 13,700

Bachelor of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering 4 Years AED 50,000 $ 13,700

Bachelor of Technology Mechatronics 4 Years AED 50,000 $ 13,700

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering 4 Years AED 50,000 $ 13,700

Master of Interior Design 2 Years AED 40,000 $ 10,960

PhD in Engineering 3 to 5 Years AED 60,000 $ 16,440

Humanities

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Psychology 3 Years AED 42,000 $ 11,510

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Economics 3 Years AED 40,000 $ 10,960

Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) 5 Years AED 35,000 $ 9,590

Bachelor of Arts Film and Television Production 3 Years AED 45,000 $ 12,330

Bachelor of Arts Journalism and Mass Communication 3 Years AED 45,000 $ 12,330

Bachelor of Arts Tourism Administration 3 Years AED 40,000 $ 10,960

Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) 5 Years AED 35,000 $ 9,590

Bachelor of Design Fashion Design 4 Years AED 40,000 $ 10,960

Bachelor of Fine Arts Animation 4 Years AED 40,000 $ 10,960

Bachelor of Hotel Management 4 Years AED 40,000 $ 10,960

Bachelor of Science (Honours) Forensic Sciences 3 Years AED 45,000 $ 12,330

Master of Arts Applied Psychology 2 Years AED 45,000 $ 12,330

Master of Science (Forensic Sciences) 2 Years AED 45,000 $ 12,330

PhD Forensic Sciences 3 to 5 Years AED 60,000 $ 16,440

Amity University Foundation Programme 1 Year AED 30,000 $ 8,220

ASK ABOUT OUR AUTUMN BURSARIES



*Bus route availability is subject to the number of students.

*Hostel fees includes free breakfast each day, free housekeeping and cleaning services once per week and free laundromat usage

TRANSPORTATION FEE (PER SEMESTER)
Location 
Dubai Zone 1 (Al Qusais, Deira, Karama, Al Quoz)
Dubai Zone 2 (Damac-2, Jebel Ali, Marina) 
Sharjah
Ajman
Umm Al Quwain
Abu Dhabi & Al Ain 

Sep to Jan
AED 2,250
AED 2,750
AED 3,000
AED 3,250
AED 3,500
AED 4,000

Feb to Jun
AED 2,250
AED 2,750
AED 3,000
AED 3,250
AED 3,500
AED 4,000

HOSTEL FEE (PER ACADEMIC YEAR)

Single occupancy (per student) AED 35,000 $ 9,590
Double occupancy (per student) AED 20,000 $ 5,480
Refundable security deposit AED 2,000 $ 550

AED USD

VISA FEE  (PER YEAR)

Student outside UAE  AED 2,600 $ 715
Student inside UAE  AED 4,250 $ 1,160
Refundable deposit  AED 3,000 $ 825
Additional charge for express services  AED 1,500 $ 415

AED USD

APPLICATION/REGISTRATION FEES
CAA Degrees

Application fee AED 100 $ 30
Registration fee  (per semester)  AED 500 $ 137

KHDA Degrees
Application fee AED 100 $ 30
Registration fee AED 3,000 $ 825

Doctorate Degrees
Application fee AED 100 $ 30
Registration fee AED 1,000 $ 275

AED USD

AED USD

AED USD

Terms and Conditions
*Registration & Application fees are non-refundable
*All Fees (including Registration & Application) are subject to VAT as applicable
*No Scholarship for PhD programmes

SECURITY DEPOSIT

$ 825AED 3,000

$ 550AED 2,000

Architecture and Design, Computer Science, Engineering, 
Healthcare, Hospitality, ICT, Law, Media, and Science degrees

Business, Foundation, and Tourism degrees

AED USD

*Refundable after the completion of your degree. 

MEDICAL INSURANCE (PER YEAR)
AED 1,500  / $  415 



WHY
CHOOSE
AMITY
UNIVERSITY
DUBAI?

Degrees are locally, regionally and
internationally accredited.

Amity University Dubai students 
have a 91% job placement rate 
after graduation.

Global student transfer 
between campuses in the UAE, 
UK, USA, Singapore and India.

700,000 sqft campus with 
world-class facilities and 
state-of-the-art laboratories.

AMITY UNIVERSITY DUBAI DEGREES ARE ACCREDITED BY

Phone: 800AMITY (26489)  |  admissions@amityuniversity.ae  |  www.amityuniversity.ae


